
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SATURDAY MORNING PRACTICE

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROUND 2 OF 12 - APRIL 18-20, 2008

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 A. Yates  1030.5931

59 J. Holden  830.8372

8 C. Peris  631.0683

79 B. Young  831.1044

311 R. Pietri  631.3585

61 S. Jensen  1131.4546

18 C. Ulrich  731.5187

107 J. Szoke  731.6928

611 B. McCormick  631.8359

619 S. Starnes  1031.88010

911 A. Feuersthaler  732.10611

136 S. Salenius  1032.21412

23 S. Villa  1432.22513

121 H. Mazzotta  732.24414

717 T. Thornton  832.87315

270 D. Stone  1532.87316

517 L. Bayley  1232.97717

48 R. Karimian  1133.03518

164 S. Narbonne  1133.03619

191 E. Haugo  533.55720

81 C. Gittere  533.73021

27 S. Van Hawk  634.26022

418 R. Oliva  734.37423

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 A. Yates  721.9061

79 B. Young  522.1522

61 S. Jensen  1022.3713

18 C. Ulrich  422.4284

59 J. Holden  822.4495

311 R. Pietri  622.5326

136 S. Salenius  822.6187

107 J. Szoke  622.6388

23 S. Villa  922.6509

121 H. Mazzotta  422.67210

619 S. Starnes  722.71211

611 B. McCormick  822.83912

8 C. Peris  522.84813

911 A. Feuersthaler  823.05114

164 S. Narbonne  823.20115

717 T. Thornton  723.36516

270 D. Stone  823.61117

191 E. Haugo  723.73818

48 R. Karimian  1023.88819

517 L. Bayley  724.08020

81 C. Gittere  624.27021

418 R. Oliva  824.30722

27 S. Van Hawk  624.79723

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 A. Yates  1034.3661

79 B. Young  834.4372

59 J. Holden  834.4693

8 C. Peris  634.6654

107 J. Szoke  534.8635

311 R. Pietri  634.8826

61 S. Jensen  1534.9607

18 C. Ulrich  935.0608

619 S. Starnes  1235.1569

23 S. Villa  1435.54310

611 B. McCormick  935.68211

911 A. Feuersthaler  1235.85812

121 H. Mazzotta  1036.10513

136 S. Salenius  1136.30914

717 T. Thornton  1136.42215

48 R. Karimian  1036.46016

164 S. Narbonne  1436.58517

270 D. Stone  1436.60818

517 L. Bayley  1236.69019

81 C. Gittere  637.05920

191 E. Haugo  837.15021

418 R. Oliva  637.64722

27 S. Van Hawk  537.71523
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